FIRST NAME

JASON OR SAM

JEREMY

JAYDEN

JUSTIN

AIDEN

JARED

SHANE

LYCOMING COUNTY FAIR 2023
July 22, 2023

4X4 SEMI TRUCK PULL
Results for

007) 8,000 Ib Ground Shaker Super Stock.xlsm

LAST NAME

HEIMBACH

YEAGER

LITMAN

GORDON

HODGES

BROWN

FLECK

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

BLOOMINGDALE

NEW MARTINSVILLE

LOGANTON

AVELLA

WILLIAMSPORT

BELLEFONTE

STATE

P,

>

OH

wv

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

2018

2012

1999

2015

1998

2003

MAKE

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

o
MODEL g

F-250

2500

SPEED
- MPH

2!

@

.7

27.5

26.6

25.9

26.3

25.2

25.8

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

VEHICLE NAME

WHITE

RED PIPE DREAM

PINK SOMETHIN TO PROVE
273.85
BLACK ON BORROWED TIME
BLUE BAD KARMA

BLACK MOW MONEY

FEET

271.60

270.80

267.65

263.55

263.35

261.45

259.05

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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